1102 Rockwall St., MCanney, Texas

R-0938-004-007A-1

Cause no. 219-2148-05

Judgment date: January 3, 2006

Sheriff’s sale: May 2, 2006

Judgment amount:  City $5,206.21
County $3,383.64
CCCCD $1,352.67
MISD $20.860.16
Total $30,802.68

Court costs:  $899.00

Constable’s fees for sale: $1,666.13

Publication fees for sheriff’s sale, paid by Gay & McCall: $134.55

Resale price:  $7,000

(Pursuant to the Property Tax Code, costs are paid first, then the remainder is distributed pro rata
to the taxing jurisdictions.)

Proceeds to be distributed as follows:

1.
2.
3.

4.

Collin County District Clerk
Constable

Gay, McCall, Isaacks,
Gordon & Roberts

Collin County Tax Assessor

Total

$899.00
$1,666.13

$134.55
$4.300.32

$7,000.00

(Publication fees paid by law firm.)
($2,912.26 for MISD; $726.83 for
City; $472.39 for Co. and $188.84
for CCCCD)





